

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).32-34/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 25/07/2008 in CRLRP No. 1116/2003 & CRLP No. 1235/2007 & CRLP No. 3896/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

K.A.VALERIAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

J.R.LOBO ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/01/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

Leave is given to take additional grounds.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master