

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).32-34/2009

K.A.VALERIAN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

J.R.LOBO ETC.ETC. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission for urging additional facts)

Date: 10/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Deepa Kulkarni(Mahajan), Adv.
Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Arvind Gupta,k Adv.
Mr. M.J. Paul,Adv.
Mr. A.D. Sikri ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

SLP(CRL.) NO. 32/2009

Await service.

SLP(CRL.) NO. 33-34/2009

Respondent is granted four weeks' time, as last chance,
for filing counter affidavit.

List again on 7.10.2009.
(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj