

ITEM NO.44

Court No.2

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).32-34/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 25/07/2008 in CRLRP No. 1116/2003 & CRLP No. 1235/2007 & CRLP No. 3896/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

K.A.VALERIAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

J.R.LOBO ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission for urging additional facts and office report ))

Date: 01/10/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Santosh paul,Adv.

Mr. Arvind Gupta,Adv.

Ms. Meera Mathew,Adv.

Mr. M.J. Paul,Adv.

Mr. A.D. Sikri ,Adv

Ms. Pushpa Devi,Adv.

Mr. Biswanath Setty,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Debajit,Adv.

Mr. Devashish Bharuka ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let the matter be treated as ready for hearing and be listed for final disposal.

In the meantime, the petitioner will be entitled to file rejoinder affidavit, if so advised.

(Ganga Thakur) (Juginder Kaur)

PS to Registrar Court Master