

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).32-34/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 25/07/2008 in CRLRP No. 1116/2003, CRLP No.3896/2003 CRLP No.1235/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

K.A.VALERIAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

J.R.LOBO ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission for urging additional facts and office report))
(for final disposal)

Date: 11/05/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat, AOR.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Mohita Bagati, Adv.
Mr. M.J. Paul, AOR.

Mr. A.D. Sikri ,AOR
Ms. Pushpa Dar Sikri, Adv.

Mr. Devashish Bharuka ,AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated on behalf of the respondent, let the matter be adjourned till after the summer vacation.

(Sheetal Dhingra) (Juginder Kaur)
COURT MASTER Assistant Registrar