

Ú
ITEM NO.204

COURT NO.14

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).32-34/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 25/07/2008 in CRLRP No.1116/2003,CRLP No.3896/2003CRLP No.1235/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

K.A.VALERIAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

J.R.LOBO ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission for urging additional facts and office report)

(For final disposal)

Date: 13/09/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Santosh Paul, Adv.
Ms. Savita Singh, Adv.
Mr. Piyush Sharma, Adv.

Mr. M.J. Paul,Adv.
Mr. A.D. Sikri ,Adv
Mr. Devashish Bharuka ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that he has been instructed to withdraw the Special Leave Petition.
The Special Leave Petition is dismissed as withdrawn.

(Neeta)
SR. P.A.

(Usha Sharma)
COURT MASTER